QPA3503
3 W, 28 V, 3.4 – 3.6 GHz GaN PA Module
Rev. A - 1 of 12 - www.qorvo.com
Product Description
 The QPA3503 is an integrated 2-stage Power Amplifier
Module designed for massive MIMO applications with 3 W
RMS at the device output covering frequency range from
3.4 to 3.6 GHz.

• Active Antenna
• General Purpose Applications
Ordering Information
 Part No. ECCN Description
QPA3503SB 5A991G Sample Bag – 5 Pieces
QPA3503SR 5A991G Short Reel – 100 Pieces
QPA3503TR13 5A991G 13” Reel – 2500 Pieces
QPA3503EVB01 EAR99 Tested 3.4-3.6 GHz EVB
QPA3503
3 W, 28 V, 3.4 – 3.6 GHz GaN PA Module
Rev. A - 2 of 12 - www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings2